
ID SCIPER NAME SECTION EMAIL ROOM

1 387197 Abbassi Omar Kevin MTE_SMT omar.abbassi@epfl.ch PO 01

2 299240 Aebi Max Alban GM max.aebi@epfl.ch PO 01

3 402443 Agarwal Nistha GM_ECH nistha.agarwal@epfl.ch PO 01

4 387878 Aleksic Jelisaveta EL jelisaveta.aleksic@epfl.ch PO 01

5 327796 Almagbaly Sana Lisa MTE_SMT sana.almagbaly@epfl.ch PO 01

6 403987 Alsén Oscar Gunnar ECH_MTE oscar.alsen@epfl.ch PO 01

7 387884 Amedeo Federica MTE_SMT federica.amedeo@epfl.ch PO 01

8 344139 Andres Irène Léone MT irene.andres@epfl.ch PO 01

9 326885 Arnaud Alfred Robin MTEE alfred.arnaud@epfl.ch PO 01

10 374963 Avsar Semanur EL semanur.avsar@epfl.ch PO 01

11 311576 Bacciarini Etienne EL_ENER etienne.bacciarni@epfl.ch PO 01

12 313130 Baertschi Nadège Lan MTE_SMT nadege.baertschi@epfl.ch PO 01

13 394752 Ballot Mathilde Charlotte EL_ENER mathilde.ballot@epfl.ch PO 01

14 327252 Baube Maxime Jules MT maxime.baube@epfl.ch PO 01

15 328808 Baumberger Eliott EL_ENER eliott.baumberger@epfl.ch PO 01

16 325029 Bejan Diana Celestina MT_RO diana.bejan@epfl.ch PO 01

17 315655 Benabdelkader Jad MT_RO jad.benabdelkader@epfl.ch PO 01

18 216913 Berling Quentin Louis MTEE quentin.berling@epfl.ch PO 01

19 373933 Bernhardsson Eirikur EL_ENER eirikur.bernhardsson@epfl.ch PO 01

20 389158 Bertin Apolline Dora MTE_SMT apolline.bertin@epfl.ch PO 01

21 330190 Bieliczky Thibault EL_ENER thibault.bieliczky@epfl.ch PO 01

22 395360 Bischof Marc EL_ENER marc.bischof@epfl.ch PO 01

23 311255 Blain Vadim Mathieu MT_RO vadim.blain@epfl.ch PO 01

24 315548 Blanchard Quentin MT_RO quentin.blanchard@epfl.ch PO 01

25 330444 Boehringer Noé EL_ENER noe.boehringer@epfl.ch PO 01

26 344013 Bordereau Félice ING_PHYS felice.bordereau@epfl.ch PO 01

27 395309 Bottinelli Clara Juliette MTE_SMT clara.bottinelli@epfl.ch PO 01

28 393707 Brega Chiara EL_ENER chiara.brega@epfl.ch PO 01

29 396640 Bunjamin Nicholas IN_ECH nicholas.bunjamin@epfl.ch PO 01

30 325002 Cancalon Michel EL michel.cancalon@epfl.ch PO 01

31 326914 Capdevila Benjamin EL_ENER benjamin.capdevila@epfl.ch PO 01

32 359897 Chanel Zayna MTE_SMT zayna.chanel@epfl.ch PO 01

33 393954 Chappatte Simon Tom MTE_SMT simon.chappatte@epfl.ch PO 01

34 389965 Chen Fang-Hsuan MTE_SMT fang-hsuan.chen@epfl.ch PO 01

35 329037 Christmann Jules EL_ENER jules.christmann@epfl.ch PO 01

36 275621 Corbaz Alexandre Paul MT alexandre.corbaz@epfl.ch PO 01

37 394778 Crimi Linda EL_ENER linda.crimi@epfl.ch PO 01

38 325978 Da Silva Daniel Justino MT daniel.dasilva@epfl.ch PO 01

39 327683 De Guerre Rodrigue EL rodrigue.deguerre@epfl.ch PO 01

40 389996 Décaillet Zélia Caroline MTE_SMT zelia.decaillet@epfl.ch PO 01

41 404117 Delépée Jules Pierre ECH_MTE jules.delepee@epfl.ch PO 01

42 296916 Delrieu Aléna Marie Anny ING_PHYS alena.delrieu@epfl.ch PO 01

43 389611 Demey Pierre François EL_ENER pierre.demey@epfl.ch PO 01

44 340870 Devantéry Elias EL_ENER elias.devantery@epfl.ch PO 01

45 395311 Dieckmann Daniel MTE_SMT daniel.dieckmann@epfl.ch PO 01

46 389999 Dutruy Simon MTE_SMT simon.dutruy@epfl.ch PO 01

47 314564 Edjolo Marcus Hughes MT_RO marcus.bitomoedjolo@epfl.ch PO 01

48 340991 El Hage Mark MT_RO mark.elhage@epfl.ch PO 01

49 395857 El Khoury Charbel EL_ENER charbel.elkhoury@epfl.ch PO 01

50 341114 Favre Luca Jean EL_ENER luca.favre@epfl.ch PO 01

51 325743 Fayad Laetitia Marie-Anne MT_RO laetitia.fayad@epfl.ch PO 01

53 357984 Fock-Chin-Ming Edouard MT_RO edouard.fock-chin-ming@epfl.ch PO 01

54 402668 Forfang Sina IN_ECH sina.forfang@epfl.ch PO 01

55 313078 Fourati Mahdi MT_RO mehdi.fourati@epfl.ch PO 01

56 382075 Franco Alain Stéphane MTE_SMT alain.franco@epfl.ch PO 01



57 404077 Frommherz Fabian MT_ECH fabian.frommherz@epfl.ch PO 01

58 403831 Gabelli Léo André MT_ECH leo.gabelli@epfl.ch PO 01

59 390064 Graf Noah MTE_SMT noah.graf@epfl.ch PO 01

60 394532 Greco Leonardo MTE_SMT leonardo.greco@epfl.ch PO 01

61 369932 Han Xinyi MTEE xinyi.han@epfl.ch PO 01

62 329346 Hanin Vladimir Pierre I IN vladimir.hanin@epfl.ch PO 01

63 386094 Hatzold Felix MTE_SMT felix.hatzold@epfl.ch PO 01

64 300456 Henry Victor Marc EL victor.henry@epfl.ch PO 01

65 404091 Högberg Thim Long EL_ECH thim.hogberg@epfl.ch PO 01

66 377194 Honoré Nathan Jacques PHYS nathan.honore@epfl.ch PO 01

67 326369 Ilter Goktug EL ilter.goktug@epfl.ch PO 01

68 390071 Ioffe Inna MTE_SMT inna.ioffe@epfl.ch PO 01

69 346182 Jaunin Samuel MX samuel.jaunin@epfl.ch PO 01

70 374200 Jeanmonod Joël EL joel.jeanmonod@epfl.ch PO 01

71 344210 Jehanno Alan EL_ENER alan.jehanno@epfl.ch PO 01

72 310900 Jennane Imane MT_RO imane.jennane@epfl.ch PO 01

73 388264 Jovanovic Natasa EL natasa.jovanovic@epfl.ch PO 01

74 344724 Julien Florentin Pierre EL_ENER florentin.julien@epfl.ch PO 01

75 330025 Jullien Niels Mathieu GM niels.jullien@epfl.ch PO 01

76 402447 Justino-Casabonne Maya GC_ECH maya.justino-casabonne@epfl.ch PO 01

77 347530 Kejik David MT_RO david.kejik@epfl.ch PO 01

78 368593 Keller Damien Syméon EL damien.keller@epfl.ch PO 01

79 344991 Khalil Célia Marie EL_ENER celia.khalil@epfl.ch PO 01

80 346781 Larghero Samuel EL_ENER samuel.larghero@epfl.ch PO 01

81 390300 Lavén Anna Olivia MTE_SMT anna.laven@epfl.ch PO 01

82 311643 Lavine Salomé Vanille EL_ENER salome.lavine@epfl.ch PO 01

83 310595 Lavoix Matthieu MT_RO matthieu.lavoix@epfl.ch PO 01

84 389626 Le Berre Anaëlle Marie EL_ENER anaelle.leberre@epfl.ch PO 01



ID SCIPER NAME SECTION EMAIL ROOM

52 314405 Fischer Marius Adrien EL_ENER marius.fischer@epfl.ch CE 1 2 

85 339670 Lecointre Archibald EL_ENER archibald.lecointre@epfl.ch CE 1 2 

86 347478 Leser Sebastian Willem MX sebastian.leser@epfl.ch CE 1 2

87 390299 Li You MTE_SMT you.li@epfl.ch CE 1 2

88 341425 Libaud Zacharie Pierre EL_ENER zacharie.libaud@epfl.ch CE 1 2

89 403757 Lopez Gonzalez Jeronimo IF_ECH jeronimo.lopezgonzalez@epfl.ch CE 1 2

90 403735 Low Jian Yi Michael MX_ECH jian.low@epfl.ch CE 1 2

91 388383 Lu Zixu GM zixu.lu@epfl.ch CE 1 2

92 341451 Lugon-Moulin Johann MT_RO johann.lugon-moulin@epfl.ch CE 1 2

93 345698 Lüthi Jonathan Lukas EL_ENER jonathan.luthi@epfl.ch CE 1 2

94 324943 Madrona Amélie Carla MTE_SMT amelie.madrona@epfl.ch CE 1 2

95 339368 Majzoub Rim EL_ENER rim.majzoub@epfl.ch CE 1 2

96 324744 Markovic Milena GM milena.markovic@epfl.ch CE 1 2

97 330299 Mekki Berrada Mehdi MT mehdi.mekkiberrada@epfl.ch CE 1 2

98 404050 Michel Théo Noa GM_ECH theo.michel@epfl.ch CE 1 2

99 346514 Monnard Zoé NX zoe.monnard@epfl.ch CE 1 2

100 346846 Moser Mara Concetta EL_ENER mara.moser@epfl.ch CE 1 2

101 374852 Nasiri Saba EL saba.nasiri@epfl.ch CE 1 2

102 388268 Nikolic Strahinja EL strahinja.nikolic@epfl.ch CE 1 2

103 395577 Ortega Gomez Uriel MTE_SMT uriel.ortegagomez@epfl.ch CE 1 2

104 346735 Paget Pernelle Marie EL_ENER pernelle.paget@epfl.ch CE 1 2

105 402637 Perruchio Aliénor EL_ECH alienor.perruchio@epfl.ch CE 1 2

106 369977 Peudevin Grégoire MTEE gregoire.peudevin@epfl.ch CE 1 2

107 389388 Peyrat Jules Joseph EL jules.peyrat@epfl.ch CE 1 2

108 326463 Piguet Frédéric Sébastien EL frederic.piguet@epfl.ch CE 1 2

109 342535 Pina Cunha Tatiana EL_ENER tatiana.pinacunha@epfl.ch CE 1 2

110 389635 Ramseyer Nicola Simon EL_ENER nicola.ramseyer@epfl.ch CE 1 2

111 325155 Rathjens Tom Lennart MT_RO tom.rathjens@epfl.ch CE 1 2

112 346410 Rebecchi Iacopo Renato EL_ENER iacopo.rebecchi@epfl.ch CE 1 2

113 315935 Rolle Olivier Noé MX olivier.rolle@epfl.ch CE 1 2

114 300780 Rollet Martin Samuel MT_RO martin.rollet@epfl.ch CE 1 2

115 315645 Röllin Sina Justine MT_RO sina.rollin@epfl.ch CE 1 2

116 345532 Sautier Albane Christine EL_ENER albane.sautier@epfl.ch CE 1 2

117 394925 Skifter Jacob Johannes MTE_SMT jacob.skifter@epfl.ch CE 1 2

118 395450 Slager Berend EL_ENER berend.slager@epfl.ch CE 1 2

119 312367 Solomon Kelan MT kelan.solomon@epfl.ch CE 1 2

120 339894 Sosyak Nazar EL_ENER nazar.sosyak@epfl.ch CE 1 2

121 404150 Sowa Mirko IN_ECH mirko.sowa@epfl.ch CE 1 2

122 394917 Steiner Dorian MTE_SMT dorian.steiner@epfl.ch CE 1 2

123 315678 Tessier Pierre Olivier EL_ENER pierre.tessier@epfl.ch CE 1 2

124 315999 Tissot-Favre Antoine MT_RO antoine.tissot-favre@epfl.ch CE 1 2

125 341899 Troilo Thomas EL_ENER thomas.troilo@epfl.ch CE 1 2

126 325172 Tschammer-Osten Aiden EL_ENER aiden.tschammer-osten@epfl.ch CE 1 2

127 330269 Tselentis Nicolas EL_ENER nicolas.tselentis@epfl.ch CE 1 2

128 404169 Unander Helene Frederikke EL_ECH helene.unander@epfl.ch CE 1 2

129 316501 Urban Sarah MT_RO sarah.urban@epfl.ch CE 1 2

130 286962 Vadori Charlotte Délia MT_RO charlotte.vadori@epfl.ch CE 1 2

131 389244 Vals Pierre-Arnaud MX pierre-arnaud.vals@epfl.ch CE 1 2

132 395319 Verhoeven Linne Sofie MTE_SMT linne.verhoeven@epfl.ch CE 1 2

133 404144 Villata Armand François GM_ECH armand.villata@epfl.ch CE 1 2

134 328447 Vinet Clara Mei AR clara.vinet@epfl.ch CE 1 2

135 389450 Vukasinovic Milica EL milica.vukasinovic@epfl.ch CE 1 2

136 311552 Zamora Mariño Juan EL_ENER juan.zamoramarino@epfl.ch CE 1 2

137 385865 Zhang Xinyue EL_ENER xinyue.zhang@epfl.ch CE 1 2


